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Men / 41 / 9-10
Session: *1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Washington425
AHGA

10.400 9.600 8.90010.000 9.5008.900 57.300
1 1 2T 5T 4T 2T 1 

1 

Juwan Guillory426
Iron Cross

9.700 9.000 8.9009.400 9.7009.000 55.700
2 2 6T 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Jace Bennett424
Boerne

9.400 8.900 9.6009.600 8.4009.300 55.200
5T 3T 4T 1 1T 7 3 

3 

Hayes Walker422
Lone Star

9.500 7.600 9.10010.100 9.2008.900 54.400
4 7 1 4 5T 4 4 

4 

Hudson Sosa444
Champions

9.600 8.800 8.6009.400 9.5008.200 54.100
3 5 7T 8 8 3T 5 

5 

Everett McCrary438
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.900 9.2009.600 8.5008.600 53.900
8 4T 5T 3 6T 6 6 

6 

Aidan Nance421
Zero Gravity 

9.400 7.800 8.8009.400 8.8008.600 52.800
6T 6 8T 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Brian Hibbert423
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 6.400 9.50010.000 8.2009.300 52.600
7 9 3T 2 2T 8 8 

8 

Jonathan Hagy414
SAGA

8.000 7.500 8.5008.400 7.5008.000 47.900
9 8 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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